Construction works, 3rd Edition 2015) and on the contract, the completion date of the project 

must be stipulated and adhered to by the bidder. The project and the performance of the bidder 

will be monitored. 

 The sum payable for penalties in terms of the Conditions of Contract shall be R1 250.00 (One 

Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty Rand) per day, for each and every day on which the 

completion of the contract is delayed. 

C3.11 Evaluation of Tender Offers 

A three-stage process in evaluation of tender offers comprising of (a) Compliance with mandatory / gate 

keeper criteria, (b) Bids will be evaluated on Functionality, and entities must score a minimum of 70% on

[...]

of the full details of the material to be supplied free of charge. 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
General terms and conditions of contract shall be as indicated in the SCM Package. 

PENALTIES 
The sum payable for penalties in terms of the Conditions of Contract shall be R1 250.00 
(One Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty Rand) per day, for each and every day on which the 
completion of the contract is delayed. 

CONTRACT PRICE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS 
Notwithstanding anything to the contrary in any offer or bid, the bidder is advised that the 
bid must include for any fluctuations in cost of any reason whatsoever.